

OLSH SPEECH AND DEBATE

# PEPPERONI

# ROLL *fundraiser*



THAT'S A WRAP ROLLS COME IN 3 VARIETIES

PEPPERONI AND  
CHEESE

PEPPERONI AND  
SPICY JACK CHEESE

GARLIC AND CHEESE  
(NO PEPPERONI)

WE ARE SELLING PEPPERONI ROLLS TO RAISE MONEY FOR OUR **Tournament Travel Expenses**. THE ROLLS ARE SOLD IN PACKS OF 6 FOR \$13.00 AND **OUR GROUP WILL MAKE \$6.50 FOR EACH PACK SOLD!!!**

THE ROLLS ARE FRESH, NOT FROZEN AND ARE PACKED IN TAMPER PROOF RESEALABLE BAGS THAT CAN BE PLACED DIRECTLY IN THE REFRIGERATOR OR FREEZER.

SALES SHEETS ARE DUE BY 10/22/2024 AND THE ROLLS WILL BE DELIVERED TO US ON 11/01/2024.

CHECKS CAN BE MADE PAYABLE TO OLSH.

THAT'S A  
**WRAP**  
PEPPERONI ROLLS

# The OLSH Speech and Debate Pepperoni Roll Fundraiser!

**There's nothing to Debate, the taste will leave you Speechless.**

Sales can start anytime and must be turned in by October 22<sup>nd</sup>, delivery will be on November 1<sup>st</sup>.

They are packaged as shown below. The minimum order is 6 rolls. Individual rolls cannot be sold. Rolls are shelf-stable for ten days from delivery. They DO NOT require refrigeration, but should be consumed or frozen within ten days.



<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 roll (170g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>500</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 18g	<b>23%</b>
Saturated Fat 7g	<b>35%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 770mg	<b>33%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 62g	<b>23%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	<b>2%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 19g	
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 134mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 3mg	<b>15%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 196mg	<b>4%</b>

\*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**INGREDIENTS:** ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, POTASSIUM BROMATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, PORK AND BEEF PEPPERONI (PORK, BEEF, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF WATER, DEXTROSE, SPICES, SODIUM ASCORBATE, FLAVORING, OLEORESIN OF PAPRIKA, LACTIC ACID STARTER CULTURE, GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM NITRITE, BHA, BHT, CITRIC ACID), CHEESE BLEND (LOW-MOISTURE PART-SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE {PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES}, NON-SMOKED PROVOLONE CHEESE {PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES}, POTATO STARCH, POWDERED CELLULOSE {TO PREVENT CAKING}), SOYBEAN OIL, SUGAR, MARGARINE (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL AND PALM KERNEL OIL, WATER, SALT, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE {PRESERVATIVE}, ARTIFICIAL BUTTER FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), PARMESAN CHEESE (PARMESAN CHEESE {PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES}, CELLULOSE POWDER TO PREVENT CAKING, POTASSIUM SORBATE TO PROTECT FLAVOR), SALT, YEAST (YEAST, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE).

**CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT.**

*Company Statement: We don't use any peanut oil products in the preparation of the pepperoni rolls, so peanut allergy concerns are not a problem.*

